

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO  
SENATE BILL 5536**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 24

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete "\$5,102,073" and insert "\$4,687,043".
- 2 In line 9, delete "\$12,768,034" and insert "\$11,382,099".
- 3 In line 10, delete "\$1,175,754" and insert "\$834,145".
- 4 In line 12, delete "\$10,919,976" and insert "\$5,533,055".
- 5 In line 13, delete "\$2,828,437" and insert "\$2,337,350".
- 6 In line 20, delete "\$2,161,034" and insert "\$2,537,940".
- 7 In line 22, delete "\$2,212,666" and insert "\$2,495,124".
- 8 In line 24, delete "\$1,122,399" and insert "\$106,885".
- 9 In line 25, delete "\$111,195,105" and insert "\$81,937,149".
- 10 On page 2, line 3, delete "\$86,554,493" and insert "\$85,329,197".
- 11 In line 5, delete "\$162,611,092" and insert "\$162,598,280".
- 12 After line 5, insert:
- 13 "(4) Capital Improvement..... \$ 1,226,250".
- 14 \_\_\_\_\_